Airblend AG
Turmstrasse 18, 6312, Steinhausen, Switzerland info@airblendmedical.com airblendmedical.com
with 2-ports digital switching
including pedal and power cable
60 LPM
90 LPM
Airblend Product List
Hospital Surgical Aspirators

* 1 liter jar is compatible with with SA01PT, SA02PT, SA03PT, SA01PB, SA02PB,
SA03PB, SA04PB.
Order codes
Model 60 LPM 90 LPM
with 1-port
220V, 50Hz HT01M053 HT01M050
220V, 60Hz HT01M054 HT01M051
110V, 60Hz HT01M055 HT01M052
with 1-port, supports protection jar
220V, 50Hz HT01M071 HT01M068
220V, 60Hz HT01M072 HT01M069
110V, 60Hz HT01M073 HT01M070
with 2-ports digital switching
220V, 50Hz HT01M041 HT01M002
220V, 60Hz HT01M042 HT01M039
110V, 60Hz HT01M043 HT01M040
with 2-ports digital switching, supports protection jar
220V, 50Hz HT01M047 HT01M044
220V, 60Hz HT01M048 HT01M045
110V, 60Hz HT01M049 HT01M046